
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199812230005
12391

12/23/1998
10:45:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
RICHARD T

199209090001
93731

199902110000
60721

02/11/1999
02:08:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199608190002
68551

199902110000
60741

02/11/1999
02:11:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTE,
ROANLD
DENNIS

199903020000
86451

03/02/1999
01:17:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAMBERG,
RAYFORD E

199205040000
69751

199904190001
64661

04/19/1999
11:38:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARKINS,
HOWARD

199904280001
78291

04/28/1999
02:48:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CARLTON
RAY

199505250001
36321

199905280002
25891

05/28/1999
02:58:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA 199303160000
71781

199907010002
76711

07/01/1999
11:26:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEALY, JOHN
C

199508170002
25521

199907010002
76721

07/01/1999
11:26:20

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENON
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
MONTEVALLO

199907010002
76731

07/01/1999
11:26:21

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
JACKIE R

199411220003
46681

199907010002
76701

07/01/1999
11:26:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DONALD R

199207280001
52671

199907020002
78811

07/02/1999
12:10:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA

199907290003
15731

07/29/1999
08:59:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TEDFORD,
SUSAN M

199307090002
00981

199908090003
32071

08/09/1999
09:11:26

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOVE, CARL E



200004050001
10361

04/05/2000
08:59:06

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MAHAN, S M
JR

199807280002
86281

200005230001
68831

05/23/2000
09:24:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, BILLY
G

199708140002
59061

200005300001
74751

05/30/2000
09:53:12

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
ALVANIA

199609130003
03171

200006150002
00161

06/15/2000
11:26:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONICHER,
JASON PARUL

199804080001
24721

200107180002
98091

07/18/2001
12:38:20

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TRUELOVE,
MICHAEL A

200107300003
15731

07/30/2001
01:00:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MONK, DANNY
J

200108240003
63221

08/24/2001
10:45:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ACKER,
SAMMY

199807020002
49951

200112280005
71381

12/28/2001
09:56:32

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EXPRESS
TIRE AND
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

199904010001
38531

200209180004
48950

09/18/2002
10:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SPEARS,
MITCHELL A

199210010002
19141

200210080004
91130

10/08/2002
09:50:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200210080004
91120

200211070005
53720

11/07/2002
09:26:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200211070005
53710

200211070005
53750

11/07/2002
09:26:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

200211070005
53740

200302240001
12060

02/24/2003
10:46:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REMILLARD,
MICHAEL A

200112180005
54671

200302240001
12080

02/24/2003
10:46:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
WILLIAM E

200005230001
69201

200302240001
12590

02/24/2003
12:59:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEMP, BOBBY
LEE

199706260001
99321



200302240001
12660

02/24/2003
01:05:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
EDWIN B

200209100004
31960


