Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812230005 12391	12/23/1998 10:45:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, RICHARD T					199209090001 93731	
199902110000 60721	02/11/1999 02:08:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199608190002 68551	
199902110000 60741	02/11/1999 02:11:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTE, ROANLD DENNIS						
199903020000 86451	03/02/1999 01:17:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAMBERG, RAYFORD E					199205040000 69751	
199904190001 64661	04/19/1999 11:38:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKINS, HOWARD						
199904280001 78291	04/28/1999 02:48:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CARLTON RAY					199505250001 36321	
199905280002 25891	05/28/1999 02:58:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA					199303160000 71781	
199907010002 76711	07/01/1999 11:26:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEALY, JOHN C					199508170002 25521	
199907010002 76721	07/01/1999 11:26:20	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENON BAPTIST CHURCH OF MONTEVALLO						
199907010002 76731	07/01/1999 11:26:21	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, JACKIE R					199411220003 46681	
199907010002 76701	07/01/1999 11:26:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DONALD R					199207280001 52671	
199907020002 78811	07/02/1999 12:10:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA						
199907290003 15731	07/29/1999 08:59:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TEDFORD, SUSAN M					199307090002 00981	
199908090003 32071	08/09/1999 09:11:26	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE, CARL E						

200004050001	04/05/2000	PEOPLES	Grantor	RELEASES	MAHAN, S M			199807280002	
10361	08:59:06	BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			JR			86281	
200005230001 68831	05/23/2000 09:24:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, BILLY G			199708140002 59061	
200005300001 74751	05/30/2000 09:53:12	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ALVANIA			199609130003 03171	
200006150002 00161	06/15/2000 11:26:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONICHER, JASON PARUL			199804080001 24721	
200107180002 98091	07/18/2001 12:38:20	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUELOVE, MICHAEL A				
200107300003 15731	07/30/2001 01:00:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MONK, DANNY J				
200108240003 63221	08/24/2001 10:45:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ACKER, SAMMY			199807020002 49951	
200112280005 71381	12/28/2001 09:56:32	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EXPRESS TIRE AND AUTOMOTIVE INC			199904010001 38531	
200209180004 48950	09/18/2002 10:01:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEARS, MITCHELL A			199210010002 19141	
200210080004 91130	10/08/2002 09:50:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200210080004 91120	
200211070005 53720	11/07/2002 09:26:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC			200211070005 53710	
200211070005 53750	11/07/2002 09:26:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC			200211070005 53740	
200302240001 12060	02/24/2003 10:46:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REMILLARD, MICHAEL A			200112180005 54671	
200302240001 12080	02/24/2003 10:46:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, WILLIAM E			200005230001 69201	
200302240001 12590	02/24/2003 12:59:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEMP, BOBBY LEE			199706260001 99321	

200302240001 12660	02/24/2003 01:05:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, EDWIN B			200209100004 31960	
		COMPANY							